振動エネルギーを効率的に減衰  ／ Damps vibration energy effectively
HEG employs high vibration damping LOSTOMER TPS
高減衰特性のロストマーⓇTＰＳを採用し振動エネルギーを効率的に減衰
ボウシンブッシュ
低周波数での対策や衝撃対策に ／ Vibration damping in low frequency and impact buffering
Super-Soft material provides vibration control from low frequency
超低硬度材料の採用で低周波数から防振効果を発揮
Solution for Vibration, Noise and Impact problems

黒
Black
黒
Black
黒
Black
黒
Black
黒
Black
黒
Black
黒
Black
10.8 1.0 φ11.1 φ3.8 φ7.7
VB-0905-90V　* KG-GEL(YMG-90V) ASKER FP 90 ナチュラル（白）
Natural(White)
ナチュラル（白）
Naturall(White)
ナチュラル（白）
Naturall(White)
ナチュラル（白）
Naturall(White)
5.2 1.2 φ9.6 φ4.0 φ7.0
VB-1005-95T KG-GEL(YMG-95T) ASKER FP 95 4.8 1.6 φ10.0 φ4.0 φ6.2
VB-1006-90V KG-GEL(YMG-90V) ASKER FP 90 6.0 1.0 φ10.0 φ5.3 φ8.3
VB-1006-95T KG-GEL(YMG-95T) ASKER FP 95 6.0 1.0 φ10.0 φ5.3 φ8.3
VB-1209-80 BK KG-GEL(YMG-80-BK) ASKER FP 80 9.0 1.0 φ12.0 φ6.0 φ9.0
VB-1209-90V KG-GEL(YMG-90V) ASKER FP 90 9.0 1.0 φ12.0 φ6.0 φ9.0
VB-1305-90V KG-GEL(YMG-90V) ASKER FP 90 5.0 0.8 φ13.6 φ6.0 φ10.4
VB-1613-ALS20ABK ﾛｽﾄﾏｰTPS(ALS-20 A-BK) JIS A 20 13.6 1.6 φ16.0 φ8.0 φ12.0
SYD-1010-ALS37ABK ﾛｽﾄﾏｰTPS(ALS-37A-BK) JIS A 37 5.8 1.0 φ10.0 φ4.3 φ6.4
SYD-1016-ALS37ABK ﾛｽﾄﾏｰTPS(ALS-37A-BK) JIS A 37 5.8 1.6 φ10.0 φ4.3 φ6.4
SYD-1412-ALS37ABK ﾛｽﾄﾏｰTPS(ALS-37A-BK) JIS A 37 8.0 1.2 φ14.5 φ5.3 φ9.9
SYD-1416-ALS37ABK ﾛｽﾄﾏｰTPS(ALS-37A-BK) JIS A 37 8.0 1.6 φ14.5 φ5.3 φ9.9